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Full Time Report
Matchday 4 - Tuesday 04 November 2025
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium - London

Tottenham Hotspur F.C. Copenhagen

4 (1)
Half-Time

1 Guglielmo Vicario   
7 Xavi Simons

13 Destiny Udogie
17 Cristian Romero   
22 Brennan Johnson
23 Pedro Porro
28 Wilson Odobert
29 Pape Sarr
30 Rodrigo Bentancur
37 Micky van de Ven
39 Randal Kolo Muani

31 Antonín Kinský   
40 Brandon Austin   
4 Kevin Danso
6 João Palhinha
9 Richarlison

24 Djed Spence
44 Dane Scarlett
57 Rio Kyerematen
70 Yusuf Akhamrich
76 James Rowswell

Coach:

Thomas Frank

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 7 15

Attempts on target 2 7

Saves 2 4

Corners 3 3

Offsides 1 1

Fouls committed 4 10

Fouls suffered 3 9

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 65% 60%

Ball in play 19'29" 30'30"

Total ball in play 29'45" 50'35"

Referee:

Erik Lambrechts (BEL)
Assistant referees:

Kevin Monteny (BEL)
Jo De Weirdt (BEL)
Fourth official:

Nathan Verboomen (BEL)

21:00CET

45'

90'

22 Brennan Johnson 19'

39 Randal Kolo Muani Y 39'

15' Y 5 Gabriel Pereira

1'06''

28 Wilson Odobert 51'

22 Brennan Johnson R 55'

6 João Palhinha
7 Xavi Simons 61'

37 Micky van de Ven 64'

6 João Palhinha 67'

9 Richarlison
39 Randal Kolo Muani 73'

24 Djed Spence
13 Destiny Udogie 73'

4 Kevin Danso
17 Cristian Romero 73'

44 Dane Scarlett
28 Wilson Odobert 80'

46' 39 Viktor Daðason
11 Jordan Larsson

62' Y 20 Junnosuke Suzuki

72' 7 Viktor Claesson
9 Youssoufa Moukoko

72' 14 Andreas Cornelius
10 Mohamed Elyounoussi

72' 4 Munashe Garananga
5 Gabriel Pereira

76' 16 Robert
30 Elias Achouri

3'47'' Y 12 Lukas Lerager

(0)
Half-Time 0

1 Dominik Kotarski   
5 Gabriel Pereira
6 Pantelis Hatzidiakos
9 Youssoufa Moukoko

10 Mohamed Elyounoussi
11 Jordan Larsson
12 Lukas Lerager   
15 Marcos Lopez
20 Junnosuke Suzuki
30 Elias Achouri
36 William Clem

31 Rúnar Rúnarsson   
61 Oscar Buur   
4 Munashe Garananga
7 Viktor Claesson

14 Andreas Cornelius
16 Robert
21 Mads Emil Madsen
22 Yoram Zague
39 Viktor Daðason

Coach:

Jacob Neestrup

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 6 12

Attempts on target 2 4

Saves 1 3

Corners 3 6

Offsides 0 1

Fouls committed 4 11

Fouls suffered 4 10

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 35% 40%

Ball in play 10'16" 20'05"

Total ball in play 29'45" 50'35"

VAR:

Bram Van Driessche (BEL)
Assistant VAR:

Angelos Evangelou (GRE)

Attendance: 49,565


